Sunday, August 10, 2025

Match
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ALIAS

Skyhawk Hans
Shooting Iron Miller
San Saba Slim
Tombstone Mary
Fister Bo

Frank Longshot

Newt Ritter

Colorado Horseshoe
Mad Dog McCoy
Captain George Baylor
Yakima Jim Tombaugh
Dirty Dog Dale

Llano Leadslinger

Doc Holloman
Hawkeye

Squaw Man

Total Shooters 16
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Cowboy Match, Sunday, August 10, 2025

Texican Rangers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

CB
SL
GF
SSL
DS
EP
11T
SS
FCDS
CB
11T
w
BB
11M
ES
SHS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

5:32:37 PM

Stage 1

20.59
21.81
27.00
31.43
36.67
42.21
43.03
39.58
53.07
59.72
32.73
53.89
63.70
76.68
999.99
999.99

Stage 2

21.83
23.46
27.12
32.19
30.62
32.97
34.86
51.61
55.33
39.27
34.11
68.67
60.71
97.40
999.99
999.99

Stage 3

27.26
33.79
33.13
35.48
43.45
39.32
40.62
39.04
44.48
53.59
68.75
46.54
77.09
75.30
75.54
999.99

Stage 4

24.38
33.84
36.68
33.52
43.02
43.99
47.23
44.50
34.62
39.47
58.86
50.54
75.15
71.38
42.36
119.31

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

21.29
30.22
27.98
40.22
31.39
34.30
38.06
33.79
28.65
36.47
35.43
38.37
46.82
76.27
49.30
110.67

8/10/2025

Final
Time
115.35
143.12
151.91
172.84
185.15
192.79
203.80
208.52
216.15
228.52
229.88
258.01
323.47
397.03
2,167.18
3,229.95



